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Last First Primary Club Country Rank Born Member # Notes
Amberger Stephan UWK AUT 8 26.12.2005 FIE #20051226001
Deisl Marku HSVSTJ AUT 2 28.12.2005 OF #20051228001
Fleischmann Julian FCSJ AUT 2 25.01.2004 FIE #20040125001
Flora Oliver UWK AUT 9 24.06.2005 FIE #20050624001
Obermüller Killian OOELFK AUT 14 01.12.2005 FIE #20051201001
Ou Edwin OOELFK AUT 12 18.02.2005 FIE #20050218002
Riede Stefan OOELFK AUT 1 11.04.2004 FIE #20040411001
Spanos Konstantin FUL AUT 4 30.01.2004 FIE #20040130001
Spitzer Florian UWK AUT 7 17.08.2005 FIE #20050817001
Tauber Jan GFU AUT 03.11.2005 FIE #20051103001
Wesiak Jovan UWK AUT 1 06.03.2006 FIE #20060306001



2 pools
1 pool of 5 and 1 pool of 6
10 (90,91% of 11) competitors promoted to the next round

2 pools of 5
8 (80,00% of 10) competitors promoted to the next round
Use the combined pool results to seed the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



EDI SCHWARZER JUGENDTURNIER 2018
Sonntag, 04. März 2018 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
2 WESIAK, Jovan AUT 1
3 RIEDE, Stefan AUT 1
4 FLEISCHMANN, Julian AUT 2
5 DEISL, Marku AUT 2
6 SPANOS, Konstantin AUT 4
7 SPITZER, Florian AUT 7
8 AMBERGER, Stephan AUT 8
9 FLORA, Oliver AUT 9
10 OU, Edwin AUT 12
11 OBERMÜLLER, Killian AUT 14
12 TAUBER, Jan AUT
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Strip 1

12:00

Referee(s):

KRAHER, Martin (AUT)

WESIAK, Jovan AUT

FLORA, Oliver AUT

OU, Edwin AUT

DEISL, Marku AUT

SPANOS, Konstantin AUT

Strip 2

12:00

Referee(s):

KNECHTL, David (AUT)

RIEDE, Stefan AUT

OBERMÜLLER, Killian AUT

SPITZER, Florian AUT

AMBERGER, Stephan AUT

TAUBER, Jan AUT

FLEISCHMANN, Julian AUT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 RIEDE, Stefan AUT 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 DEISL, Marku AUT 4 1,00 19 13 +6 Advanced
3 SPITZER, Florian AUT 4 0,80 20 17 +3 Advanced
4 SPANOS, Konstantin AUT 3 0,75 19 10 +9 Advanced
5 FLORA, Oliver AUT 2 0,50 16 13 +3 Advanced
6 AMBERGER, Stephan AUT 2 0,40 20 19 +1 Advanced
7 FLEISCHMANN, Julian AUT 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
8 OU, Edwin AUT 1 0,25 11 19 -8 Advanced
9 OBERMÜLLER, Killian AUT 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
10 TAUBER, Jan AUT 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
11 WESIAK, Jovan AUT 0 0,00 10 20 -10 Eliminated



EDI SCHWARZER JUGENDTURNIER 2018
Sonntag, 04. März 2018 - 12:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

13:25

Referee(s):

LACH, Werner (AUT)

RIEDE, Stefan AUT

FLORA, Oliver AUT

OBERMÜLLER, Killian AUT

SPANOS, Konstantin AUT

OU, Edwin AUT

Strip 2

13:25

Referee(s):

KRAHER, Martin (AUT)

DEISL, Marku AUT

FLEISCHMANN, Julian AUT

TAUBER, Jan AUT

AMBERGER, Stephan AUT

SPITZER, Florian AUT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 RIEDE, Stefan AUT 8 0,89 44 17 +27 Advanced
2 SPANOS, Konstantin AUT 6 0,75 36 20 +16 Advanced
3 SPITZER, Florian AUT 6 0,67 33 33 0 Advanced
4 DEISL, Marku AUT 5 0,63 34 31 +3 Advanced
5 FLEISCHMANN, Julian AUT 5 0,56 39 35 +4 Advanced
6 FLORA, Oliver AUT 4 0,50 30 26 +4 Advanced
7 AMBERGER, Stephan AUT 4 0,44 38 31 +7 Advanced
8 TAUBER, Jan AUT 3 0,33 27 42 -15 Advanced
9 OU, Edwin AUT 2 0,25 18 38 -20 Eliminated
10 OBERMÜLLER, Killian AUT 2 0,22 23 39 -16 Eliminated
11 WESIAK, Jovan AUT Eliminated
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Place Name Member # Club(s) Country
1 SPANOS, Konstantin 20040130001 FUL AUT
2 RIEDE, Stefan 20040411001 OOELFK AUT
3T FLEISCHMANN, Julian 20040125001 FCSJ AUT
3T SPITZER, Florian 20050817001 UWK AUT
5 DEISL, Marku 20051228001 HSVSTJ AUT
6 FLORA, Oliver 20050624001 UWK AUT
7 AMBERGER, Stephan 20051226001 UWK AUT
8 TAUBER, Jan 20051103001 GFU AUT
9 OU, Edwin 20050218002 OOELFK AUT
10 OBERMÜLLER, Killian 20051201001 OOELFK AUT
11 WESIAK, Jovan 20060306001 UWK AUT
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BUGARIN, Dimitrije AUT Ref: 1
KNECHTL, David AUT Ref: 1
KRAHER, Martin AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LACH, Werner AUT C Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1




